Arrow Industrial Selector Guide
800-349-4960 | www.arrownac.com/industrial
10 | CIRCUIT PROTECTION
Features u
•  Protects against short circuit, overcurrent,
and over-temperature conditions
•  UL, CSA, and TUV agency approvals
and RoHS compliant

Product Series Mounting Configuration
(package)
Operating Voltage
(V)
Hold Current
(Must not trip) 23ºC
Trip Current
(Must trip) 23ºC
MF-SM SMT – 2920 and 3425 6–60 300 mA–3A 600 mA–6A
MF-SMDF SMT – 2018 10–60 550 mA–2A 1.2A–4A
MF-MSMF SMT – 1812 6–60 100 mA–2.6A 300 mA–2.6A
MF-USMF SMT – 1210 6–30 50 mA–2A 150 mA–4A
MF-NSMF SMT – 1206 6–30 120 mA–2A 290 mA–4A
MF-PSMF SMT – 0805 6–15 100 mA–1.1A 300 mA–2.2A
MF-R Thru-hole 16–60 50 mA–11A 100 mA–22A
MF-RX/72 Thru-hole 72 1.1A–3.75A 2.2A–7.5A
MF-R/90 Thru-hole 90 550 mA–750 mA 1.1A–1.5A
MF-RX/250 Thru-hole 60 (250 interrupt) 120 mA–18mA 240 mA–650 mA
 MF-R/600 Thru-hole 60 (500 interrupt) 150 mA–160 mA 300 mA–320 mA
MF-SVS Axial leaded/battery strap 10 1.7A–2.3A 4.1A–5.2A
MF-VS Axial leaded/battery strap 16 1.7A–2.4A 3.4A–5.9A
MF-LR Axial leaded/battery strap 15–20 1.9A–9.0A 3.9A–16.7A
MF-LS Axial leaded/battery strap 15–24 700 mA–3.4A 1.5A–6.8A

18 VDC, and in 0402-type and 0603-type packaging to meet industry standards.
M
LA
 S
er
ies
Part Number
Working Voltage (V) Tolerance
(%)
Clamping Voltage
VC
Impulse Current
ITM Max. (A)
Capacitance
 Cp Typ. (pF)Vms VDC
CG0402MLA-5.5MG 4 5.5 20 19 20 300
CG0402MLA-14KG 11 14 10 38 20 100
CG0402MLA-18KG 14 18 10 45 20 95
CG0603MLA-5.5ME 4 5.5 20 19 30 300
CG0603MLA-14KE 11 14 10 35 30 160
CG0603MLA-18KE 14 18 10 40 30 140
M
LC
 S
er
ies Part Number
Continuous Operating Voltage VDC (V) Clamping Voltage
VClamp Max. (V)
Off-State Current
  IL Max. (nA)
Response Time
TD Max. (A)
Capacitance
COF Max. (pF)Typ. Max.
CG0603MLC-05E 5 6 35 50 1 0.5
CG0603MLC-12E 12 NA 50 50 1 0.5
M
LE
 S
er
ies Part Number
Continuous Operating Voltage (V) Clamping Voltage
Typ. 8 kV Contact
VClamp (V)
Off-State Current
IL Max. 12V
(µA)
Capacitance
1 Vms@1 MHz
 CP Max. (pF)Vms Max. VDC Typ. VDC  Max.
CGO402MLE-18G 8.5 12 18 100 1 9
CGO603MLE-18E 8.5 12 18 40 1 50
M
LD
 S
er
ies Part Number Continuous Operating Voltage
 Max. VDC
Breakdown Voltage
 Typ. VB@1
mA
Clamping Voltage
 Max. VC@1A
 8/20 µs
Off-State Current
IL  Max.
(µA)
Capacitance COFF Max.
(pF)
CGO402MLD-12G 12 50–60 140 1 5
CGO603MLD-12E 12 50–60 140 1 5
Product Specifications u